

M. A. C. C EX. 01/2019

Order No.22.

Date.05.12.2023.

Today is fixed for awaiting Order from Hon'ble Apex Court.

DHR files hazirah. None moves.

No order is received.

To 16.04.24 for awaiting Order from Hon'ble Apex Court.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.