

MACC Ex. – 01/2019

Order No.24.

Dated 30-07-22024.

Today is fixed for appearance of both parties and further order.

Parties file hazirah.

An application u/o 21 rule 17 of CPC filed by the Decree Holder. Copy served.

To 18.11.24 for hearing of the application dated 30.07.24. Parties to intimate this Court in respect of SLP No.6260 of 2019 in the meantime.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah