

MACC Ex. – 01/2019

Order No.26.

Dated 29-01-2025.

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 30.07.24.

DHR files hazira.

JDR files verified Show Cause. Let it be accepted.

Fix 25.03.25 for hearing of the application dated 30.07.24.

Petitioner/DHR to file the order of Hon'ble Apex Court in the meantime.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah