

M.A.C.C. Ex-01/2019.

Order No.28.

Dated: 04.06.2025:

Today is fixed for filing Revised petition by Dhr as well as filing order of Hon'ble Apex Court.

Both parties file hazira.

At this stage, Dhr. files an application U/O XXI Rule 52 & 56 of C.P.Code.

Copy is served.

Fix 19.07.25 for hearing of the petn. U/O XXI Rule 52 & 56 of C.P. Code.

W.O, if any in the meantime.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.