

MACC Ex-01/2019.

Order No.30.

Dated: 28.08.2025:

Today is fixed for payment.

Decree holder files hazira.

O.P./Insurance Company by filing a petn. has prayed for time to make payment.

Fix 08.09.25 for making further payment.

Let a copy of order sheet be sent to the Branch Manager, Axis Bank situated at 29/6C,
Chetla Central Road, Kolkata-700027 for information and compliance.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.