

MACC Ex-01/2019.

Order No.33.

Dated: 11.11.2025:

Today is fixed for further order.

Applicant files hazira along with a petn.

Fix 17.12.2025 for hearing of the petn. dtd.11.11.2025.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.