

MACC Ex-01/2019.

Order No.35.

Dated: 27.01.2026:

Today is fixed for information & compliance.

Petitioner files hazira.

Fix 13.02.2026 for awaiting compliance by OP No.2/ Insurance Company.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.